
 

 

Policy Area on Clean Shipping 

To become a model region for clean shipping 

   

 

Meeting of the international Steering Committee for PA Ship on 27-28 November 2018  

List of participants 

Name Organisation Affiliation Country E-mail address 

Agni Kaldma Ministry of the Environment Steering Committee member Estonia agni.kaldma@envir.ee 

Anita Mäkinen Finnish Transport Safety Agency Steering Committee member Finland Anita.Makinen@trafi.fi 

Christian Hald-Mortensen Ministry of Environment and Food Steering Committee member Denmark chrha@mfvm.dk 

Cilia Sonne Allermann Danish Maritime Authority Policy Area Coordinator Denmark car@dma.dk  

Emilia Tuominen Centrum Balticum Foundation Flagship / ECOPRODIGI Finland emilia.tuominen@centrumbalticum.org 

Henrik Ramstedt Swedish Transport Agency Steering Committee member Sweden Henrik.ramstedt@transportstyrelsen.se  

Iwona Chrząstowska Ministry of Maritime Economy and Inland Navigation Steering Committee member Poland iwona.chrzastowska@mgm.gov.pl  

Josefine Eva Lilly Pallesen Danish Maritime Authority Assisting Policy Area Coordinator Denmark jelp@dma.dk  

Jouni Lappalainen Finnish Transport Safety Agency PAC PA Safe Finland jouni.lappalainen@trafi.fi  

Jukka-Pekka Jalkanen Finnish Meteorological Institute Flagship / BONUS SHEBA Finland Jukka-Pekka.Jalkanen@fmi.fi  

Katrin Ewert Federal Maritime and Hydrographic Agency (BSH) Steering Committee member Germany Katrin.Ewert@bsh.de 

Mārīte Augstmane Maritime department, Ministry of Transport  Steering Committee member Latvia Marite.Augstmane@sam.gov.lv  

Markus Helavuori HELCOM HELCOM Finland markus.helavuori@helcom.fi 

Martin Ott Ministry of the Environment Steering Committee member Estonia Martin.Ott@Envir.ee 

Miina Karjalainen Kotka Maritime Research Association Flagship / COMPLETE Finland miina.karjalainen@merikotka.fi 
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Milla Harju University of Turku Flagship / ECOPRODIGI Finland meharj@utu.fi 

Rikke Holst Søndergård Danish Maritime Authority Assisting Policy Area Coordinator Denmark rhs@dma.dk  

Sari Repka University of Turku Flagship / EnviSuM + 

Project Platform / CSHIPP 

Finland sari.repka@utu.fi 

 


